SEAFOOD COLLECTION

OYSTERS
Kelly’s Oyster
Carlingford Oyster
Native Oyster

DRESSINGS
Mignonette

COOKED OYSTERS
Rockefeller Oyster
Grilled Oyster
Tempura Oyster

CAVIAR

Baeri Classic
Sea Farm Asetra
Perle Imperial

SEAFOOD & CRUSTACEAN
Whole Grilled Dublin Bay Prawns
Tiger Prawns

Dundalk, Razor Clams

Potted Brown Shrimp

Galway Bay, Mussels

West Cork, Seared Scallops

Irish, Half or Whole Native Lobster

FISH

Donegal, Cod Steak

Whole Seabream

Donegal, Fillet of Halibut 90z
Donegal John Dory
Kishbank Whole Black Sole

Whiskey Flavoured Honey

Galway
Louth
Galway

Spinach, Tarragon, Pernod
Parmesan, Bacon, Worcestershire
Chilli, Watermelon, Cracked Pepper

Siberian Sturgeon
Russian Sturgeon
Fresh Water Beluga

Lemon, Parsley 1 pc

Salted a la Plancha, 6pcs

a la Plancha, Lemon, Herbs
Shallots, Nutmeg, Cayenne Pepper
Blonde Beer, Chili, Garlic

Olive Qil, Orange, Lime

Paprika Butter, Crispy Bread

Clam Chowder

Spinach, Lime, Rosemary

Purple Sprout Broccoli, Lemon Olive QOil
Watercress, Preserved Lemon
Meuniere, Spinach

CLIFF

TOWNHOUSE

2.75
2.75
3.25

Vietnamese Dressing

3.20
3.20
3.20

30g 52.00 - 50g 84.00

50g 124.00
30g 84.00

5.00
12.00
13.00
14.50
15.00
19.00

MP

29.00
30.00
36.00
32.00
MP

A LA CARTE

SNACKS & BITES
Fish Croquettes
Toonsbridge Mozzarella
Iberico Ham

COLD STARTERS

Lamb Bay, West Coast Hen Crab
Organic Salmon Gravadlax
McGraths Smoked Beef

WARM STARTERS
English Asparagus

Cliff Townhouse Fish Soup
Organic Seatrout

Quail & Langoustine

MAIN COURSES
Annagasan Cod Fish & Chips
Milk Fed Veal Loin

Irish Rib Eye Steak

SIDES

Creamed Potatoes

Broccoli, Blood Orange, Almonds
Handcut Chips, Truffle Dressing
Parsnip, Sliabh Aughty Honey

OUR SUPPLIERS

La Rousse Foods, Kelly’s Oysters, Harty Oysters, Redmond Fine Foods, Wrights of Marino, Shellfish de la Mer, TJ Crowe

Caesar Emulsion, 3pcs
Olive Qil, Black Pepper, Lemon
Bread Sticks, 90g

Lemon, Croutons
Beetroot, Dill, Aquavit
Cheddar, Rocket, Pine Nuts

Hen Egg, Iberico Ham, Hollandaise
Sour Cream, Rouille, Croutons

Dutch Salad, Buttermilk, Parsley
Barley, Cavolo Nero, Beech Mushroom

Mushy Peas, Chips, Tartar Sauce
Asparagus, Mushroom, Thymes Sauce
Pomme Anna, Onion Marmalade, Leeks

6.50
9.50
19.50

17.50
12.00
12.50

10.25
12.50
12.90
14.50

23.50
32.50
34.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

Farm, Sheridan’s Cheesemongers. McGraths Butchers, Robinson Meats, Sheelin’s Beef, Carrick Farm, Doyle’s Seafood

FOOD ALLERGENS & INTOLERANCES

Please note all of our dishes are prepared to order and may contain allergens. Our kitchen operation involves shared
cooking and preparation areas, therefore: We cannot guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of allergens



